
Highlands Christian Academy 

JV Boys Basketball Schedule 

2023-24

Mon. Nov. 20 Lake Worth Christian Away 4:30 

Tues. Dec.  5 Somerset Prep Lauderdale Home 6:00 

Tues. Dec. 12 Yeshiva Away 6:00 

Thurs. Dec. 14 Oxbridge Home 6:00 

Sat. Dec. 16 NSU University Home 6:00 

Tues. Jan. 9 Posnack Away 4:00 

Thurs. Jan. 11 Yeshiva Home 4:30 

Fri. Jan. 12 Somerset Key Home 6:00 

Tues. Jan. 16 Trinity Christian Home 4:30 

Fri. Jan. 19 Slam Palm Beach (Homecoming) Home 6:00 

Mon Jan. 22 Calvary Hollywood Home 5:00 

Tues. Jan 23 Donna Klein  Home 6:00 

Mon.  Jan. 29 Oxbridge Away 4:00 

Thur. Feb. 1 Jupiter Christian Away 5:30 

Fri. Feb. 2 Pine Crest Home 6:00 

 


